10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Manager Of Animal Care
Manager Hr & Finance

Director Of Operations

Manager Revenue & Licensing
Program

Manager It & Office Services
Clinic Super / Registered Veterinary
Technician

Veterinarian

Registered Veterinary Technician
Office Supervisor

Animal Control Officer

Facility Supervisor

Animal Control Officer
Volunteer Coordinator

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Corporal

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Animal Control Officer

Special District

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Department

Animal Control Administration

Animal Control Administration

Animal Control Administration

Animal Control Administration

License Canvassing

Animal Control Administration

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Animal Shelter

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Administration

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Administration

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Shelter

Animal Control Patrol

Total Wages
$163,625

$95,970

$88,507

$88,111

$87,663

$81,315

$80,717

$70,871

$68,060

$63,723

$62,892

$62,300

$61,815

$59,170

$58,907

$55,511

$51,421

$51,111



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Veterinarian

Veterinary Assistant

Animal Control Officer

Dispatcher

Veterinary Assistant

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Licensing Clerk/Cashier

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Veterinary Assistant

License Canvasser/Clerk

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Control Officer

Animal Care Technician

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Shelter

Veterinary Services

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

License Canvassing

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Veterinary Services

License Canvassing

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Shelter

$49,879

$49,005

$48,840

$48,755

$48,462

$48,316

$45,081

$44,293

$43,626

$43,167

$42,559

$42,221

$42,122

$42,073

$41,790

$41,204

$41,194

$41,022



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Animal Control Officer

Animal Care Technician

Senior Animal Control Officer

Animal Care Technician

Animal Care Technician

Animal Care Technician

Animal Control Officer

Licensing Clerk/Cashier

Animal Care Technician

Veterinarian P/T

Veterinary Assistant

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Animal Care Technician

Animal Control Officer

Animal Care Technician

Animal Care Technician

Senior Animal Care Technician

Licensing Clerk/Cashier

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Shelter

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Control Patrol

License Canvassing

Animal Shelter

Veterinary Services

Veterinary Services

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Control Patrol

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

License Canvassing

$40,602

$40,255

$40,208

$39,739

$37,771

$37,743

$37,584

$37,312

$37,238

$37,230

$37,120

$37,011

$36,497

$34,975

$33,007

$31,708

$28,413

$26,058



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

License Canvasser P/T

License Canvasser P/T

License Canvasser P/T

License Canvasser P/T

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Shelter Clerk/Cashier P/T

License Canvasser P/T

License Canvasser P/T

License Canvasser P/T

License Canvasser P/T

License Canvasser P/T

Vet Clerk/Cashier

Animal Control Officer P/T

Licensing Clerk/Cashier

Dispatcher P/T

Shelter Clerk/Cashier P/T

Dispatcher P/T

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

License Canvassing

License Canvassing

License Canvassing

License Canvassing

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

License Canvassing

License Canvassing

License Canvassing

License Canvassing

License Canvassing

Veterinary Services

Animal Control Patrol

License Canvassing

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

$21,863

$21,585

$21,476

$20,295

$20,015

$16,746

$13,583

$11,271

$10,134

$6,356

$4,361

$3,949

$3,335

$2,908

$2,516

$1,990

$1,985

$1,849



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

Dispatcher P/T

License Canvasser P/T

License Canvasser P/T

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Animal Shelter

License Canvassing

License Canvassing

Board Of Commissioners

Board Of Commissioners

Board Of Commissioners

Board Of Commissioners

Board Of Commissioners

Board Of Commissioners

Board Of Commissioners

Board Of Commissioners

$1,564

$933

$794

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



