	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Administration	\$163,625
2.	Manager Of Animal Care		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Administration	\$95,970
3.	Manager Hr & Finance		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Administration	\$88,507
4.	Director Of Operations		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Administration	\$88,111
5.	Manager Revenue & Licensing Program		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$87,663
6.	Manager It & Office Services		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Administration	\$81,315
7.	Clinic Super / Registered Veterinary Technician		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$80,717
8.	Veterinarian		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$70,871
9.	Registered Veterinary Technician		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$68,060
10.	Office Supervisor		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$63,723
11.	Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$62,892
12.	Facility Supervisor		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Administration	\$62,300
13.	Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$61,815
14.	Volunteer Coordinator		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Administration	\$59,170
15.	Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$58,907
16.	Animal Control Corporal		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$55,511
17.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$51,421
18.	Animal Control Officer		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$51,111

19.	Veterinarian	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$49,879
20.	Veterinary Assistant	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$49,005
21.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$48,840
22.	Dispatcher	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$48,755
23.	Veterinary Assistant	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$48,462
24.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$48,316
25.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$45,081
26.	Licensing Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$44,293
27.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$43,626
28.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$43,167
29.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$42,559
30.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$42,221
31.	Veterinary Assistant	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$42,122
32.	License Canvasser/Clerk	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$42,073
33.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$41,790
34.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$41,204
35.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$41,194
36.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$41,022

37.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$40,602
38.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$40,255
39.	Senior Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$40,208
40.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$39,739
41.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$37,771
42.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$37,743
43.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$37,584
44.	Licensing Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$37,312
45.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$37,238
46.	Veterinarian P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$37,230
47.	Veterinary Assistant	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$37,120
48.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$37,011
49.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$36,497
50.	Animal Control Officer	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$34,975
51.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$33,007
52.	Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$31,708
53.	Senior Animal Care Technician	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$28,413
54.	Licensing Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$26,058

55.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$21,863
56.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$21,585
57.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$21,476
58.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$20,295
59.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$20,015
60.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$16,746
61.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$13,583
62.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$11,271
63.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$10,134
64.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$6,356
65.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$4,361
66.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$3,949
67.	Vet Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Veterinary Services	\$3,335
68.	Animal Control Officer P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Control Patrol	\$2,908
69.	Licensing Clerk/Cashier	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$2,516
70.	Dispatcher P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$1,990
71.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$1,985
72.	Dispatcher P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$1,849

73.	Dispatcher P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$1,564
74.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$933
75.	License Canvasser P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	License Canvassing	\$794
76.	Board Member	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Board Of Commissioners	\$0
77.	Board Member	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Board Of Commissioners	\$0
78.	Board Member	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Board Of Commissioners	\$0
79.	Board Member	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Board Of Commissioners	\$0
80.	Board Member	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Board Of Commissioners	\$0
81.	Board Member	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Board Of Commissioners	\$0
82.	Board Member	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Board Of Commissioners	\$0
83.	Board Member	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Board Of Commissioners	\$0